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Sunset Blonde Hair on social media...

https://www.instagram.com/friseursalonartofhair/
https://www.instagram.com/wellahair/
https://www.instagram.com/cardilloparrucchieri/
https://www.instagram.com/wellahair/
https://www.instagram.com/black_diamond_by_jr/
https://www.instagram.com/wellahair/


@garycorcorancolour
By Gary Corcoran

Color Formula

Formula

EIMI FLOWING FORM HOLD LEVEL 2
EIMI Flowing Form is a smoothing hair balm that creates 
luxurious smoothness with flexible control and natural 
movement. The balm is formulated to reduce frizz and help 
protect your hair against dehydration whilst using hot tools.

TIP

60g
8/43

18g
0/30

78g
6%



@chloe_salonx
By Chloe Euers

Formula
Color Formula

OIL REFLECTIONS LUMINOUS 
SMOOTHENING OIL FOR ALL HAIR TYPES
The Luminous Smoothing Oil is a versatile finishing oil that 
helps style the hair effortlessly. Enriched with macadamia seed 
and avocado oils, the lightweight texture of this oil will create  
a glossy effect.

TIP

45g
4%

30g

Foils

25g
Hyper
Coral

75g
Tomorrow

Clear

Toner



Formula
Color Formula

@kai_sohn
By Kai Sohn

COLOR MOTION+  
COLOR PROTECTION SHAMPOO
Our best color protection shampoo helps lock 
in color while preserving hair’s smoothness 
and shine. Additional anti-oxidant to improve 
protection against free radicals.

TIP

200g
Future
Yellow

100g
Hyper
Coral



@hairbysatukylatasku
By Satuky Latasku

Formula
Color Formula

INVIGO UV HAIR COLOR PROTECTION SPRAY
WITH PRO-VITAMIN B5
UV Hair Color Protection Spray made  
with pro-vitamin B5 is a high performance  
UV hair color protection leave-in spray.  
Made with Sun-blend.

TIP

40g
10/96

60g
10/96

20g
88/43

5g
0/65

10g
0/65

65g
6%

70g
1.9%

Roots Ends



Formula

@lindsey.wella
By Lindsey Elyzabeth Rice

Color Formula

EIMI COCKTAIL ME HOLD LEVEL 1
EIMI Cocktail Me is a smoothing gel oil 
enriched with gum polymers that will make 
hair more manageable, smoother and  
frizz-free for longer.

TIP

15g
0/00

30g
8/41

3g
0/65

96g
1.9%



For more inspiration, follow us on
Instagram at @wellahair

For more inspiration on the 
techniques and step by steps, 
visit wella.com/education

To buy the products mentioned 
in the above formulas, go to 
wellastore.com

https://www.instagram.com/wellahair/
https://education.wella.com/
https://wellastore.com/select_market.php

